
Pos NAME TEAM P W L LF LA Tons TPL 180's AVE D/AVE

1 Dave Saint Gravesend Lions 9 9 0 36 10 72 1.57 10 27.15 36.15

2 Alan Slater Rainham 7 7 0 28 8 58 1.61 7 26.98 33.98

3 Ben Lloyd Larkfield Spitfires 8 8 0 32 6 69 1.82 5 25.36 33.36

4 Mike Finch Gravesend Lions 8 7 1 29 14 62 1.44 3 24.35 31.35

5 Flynn Fitzgibbon Sittingbourne 9 8 1 33 18 75 1.47 5 22.86 30.86

6 Sid Lloyd Larkfield Spitfires 9 8 1 32 11 53 1.23 5 22.77 30.77

7 AaronTalbot Westerham Wolves 8 7 1 28 11 53 1.36 5 23.52 30.52

8 Gene Hill Maidstone Town 5 5 0 20 6 41 1.58 4 25.20 30.20

9 Chris Watts Ashford at Sellindge 7 6 1 26 6 47 1.47 2 24.11 30.11

10 John Hughes Canterbury Cobras 6 5 1 20 11 46 1.48 3 25.04 30.04

11 Alfie Lloyd Larkfield Spitfires 9 6 3 29 20 72 1.47 1 23.98 29.98

12 Mike Vitler Sittingbourne 9 7 2 32 18 72 1.44 1 22.29 29.29

13 Phil Mann Maidstone Town 9 6 3 30 20 71 1.42 2 23.15 29.15

14 Mike Brett Canterbury Cobras 6 5 1 21 11 40 1.25 4 23.76 28.76

15 Alan Pearton Gravesend Lions 8 6 2 27 18 76 1.69 0 22.64 28.64

16 Ray Johnson Westerham Wolves 8 6 2 26 19 55 1.22 3 22.51 28.51

17 Daniel Terry Canterbury Cobras 6 5 1 21 13 48 1.41 1 23.39 28.39

18 Todd Waters Gravesend Lions 9 6 3 28 23 63 1.24 2 22.26 28.26

19 Carl Sutton Rainham 7 4 3 23 24 76 1.62 5 24.07 28.07

20 Louie Cocca Gravesend Lions 8 6 2 29 20 53 1.08 6 22.06 28.06

21 Kieran Garvey Ashford at Sellindge 7 5 2 25 19 56 1.27 5 23.05 28.05

22 Brad Wain Maidstone Town 4 3 1 15 5 34 1.70 2 24.54 27.54

23 Charlie Little Westerham Wolves 8 4 4 24 23 61 1.30 6 23.42 27.42

24 Stuart Needham Canterbury Cobras 8 6 2 28 18 56 1.22 2 21.40 27.40

25 Dean Buckland Westerham Wolves 7 5 2 21 19 43 1.08 7 22.39 27.39

26 Pep Juan Maidstone Town 8 4 4 28 21 77 1.57 3 23.34 27.34

27 Alan Reeves Larkfield Spitfires 7 4 3 21 17 66 1.74 2 23.22 27.22

28 Luke Garvey Ashford at Sellindge 8 6 2 28 20 59 1.23 4 20.92 26.92

29 Geoff Mortimer Westerham Wolves 7 4 3 24 18 62 1.48 1 22.92 26.92

30 Garry Acott Larkfield Spitfires 7 5 2 24 15 42 1.08 3 21.58 26.58
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31 Colin Ayling Rainham 8 4 4 23 23 65 1.41 4 22.34 26.34

32 Dave Briant Rainham 9 5 4 25 25 56 1.12 2 21.29 26.29

33 Ken McCarthy Sittingbourne 8 3 5 24 24 63 1.31 5 23.03 26.03

34 Andrew Underdown Ashford at Sellindge 5 4 1 19 9 38 1.36 4 21.96 25.96

35 Gareth Davies Maidstone Town 9 5 4 29 28 68 1.19 2 20.57 25.57

36 Carl Nash Westerham Wolves 6 3 3 19 13 32 1.00 1 22.47 25.47

37 Richie Mills Larkfield Spitfires 5 3 2 17 13 30 1.00 2 22.38 25.38

38 Ricky Broughton Maidstone Town 7 4 3 20 19 49 1.26 3 21.32 25.32

39 Steve Day Rainham 5 3 2 15 13 32 1.14 5 22.26 25.26

40 Angelo Esposito Gravesend Lions 7 5 2 24 15 40 1.03 2 20.23 25.23

41 Nathan Ward Sittingbourne 9 3 6 28 28 83 1.48 8 22.21 25.21

42 Dan Fenech Larkfield Spitfires 4 3 1 14 7 32 1.52 1 22.14 25.14

43 Ben Cooper Canterbury Cobras 6 3 3 16 17 38 1.15 2 22.07 25.07

44 Cameron Fentiman Sittingbourne 9 4 5 22 31 64 1.21 0 20.66 24.66

45 Ryan Lucas Canterbury Cobras 6 3 3 14 20 31 0.91 4 21.62 24.62

46 John Dyke Gravesend Lions 7 3 4 17 21 44 1.16 3 21.59 24.59

47 Louis Whitehouse Sittingbourne 9 3 6 19 30 42 0.86 7 21.50 24.50

48 George Cox Gravesend Lions 8 3 5 22 25 62 1.32 3 21.44 24.44

49 George Edwards Westerham Wolves 7 3 4 16 19 35 1.00 2 21.39 24.39

50 Kieran Hall Larkfield Spitfires 5 2 3 15 13 41 1.46 2 22.35 24.35

51 Dan Slater Sittingbourne 7 4 3 21 22 46 1.07 3 20.33 24.33

52 Kris Duke Ashford at Sellindge 2 1 1 7 7 17 1.21 0 22.77 23.77

53 Fred Box Sittingbourne 2 1 1 7 5 20 1.67 1 22.64 23.64

54 Brad Debona Maidstone Town 6 3 3 17 19 40 1.11 1 20.28 23.28

55 Dave Day Rainham 8 1 7 15 30 46 1.02 4 21.94 22.94

56 Paul Kermode Canterbury Cobras 6 2 4 16 21 39 1.05 1 20.80 22.80

57 Hayden Robbie Larkfield Spitfires 1 1 0 4 2 6 1.00 0 21.60 22.60

58 Tom Dighton Gravesend Lions 5 1 4 12 19 35 1.13 2 21.48 22.48

59 Harry Legg Larkfield Spitfires 2 2 0 8 2 8 0.80 0 20.42 22.42

60 Brett Marshall Canterbury Cobras 6 2 4 14 20 41 1.21 1 20.42 22.42



61 Andy Morris Ashford at Sellindge 6 1 5 14 23 56 1.51 0 21.42 22.42

62 Jon Watt Rainham 7 2 5 17 25 58 1.38 0 20.36 22.36

63 Lewis Williams Canterbury Cobras 5 1 4 11 17 39 1.39 0 21.28 22.28

64 Jordan Blackwell Larkfield Spitfires 4 0 4 7 16 33 1.43 3 22.25 22.25

65 Matt Cooper Canterbury Cobras 3 1 2 7 9 20 1.25 0 20.88 21.88

66 Steve Davey Sittingbourne 3 1 2 5 11 13 0.81 0 20.87 21.87

67 Martyn Brinklow Rainham 7 1 6 15 25 67 1.68 1 20.71 21.71

68 Charlie Steel Larkfield Spitfires 4 2 2 12 11 27 1.17 1 19.69 21.69

69 Kev Wise Ashford at Sellindge 8 1 7 12 30 41 0.98 0 20.44 21.44

70 Martin Lewis Larkfield Spitfires 4 1 3 9 14 25 1.09 1 20.28 21.28

71 Paul Martin Rainham 5 1 4 9 18 32 1.19 1 20.11 21.11

72 Will Staines Ashford at Sellindge 7 1 6 13 24 36 0.97 1 19.95 20.95

73 Harry Weatherall Canterbury Cobras 2 0 2 3 8 11 1.00 0 20.80 20.80

74 Patrick Hyndman Canterbury Cobras 5 0 5 7 20 27 1.00 2 20.66 20.66

75 Tyler Budd Maidstone Town 8 1 7 14 30 42 0.95 1 19.52 20.52

76 Leuan King Maidstone Town 1 1 0 4 2 2 0.33 0 19.23 20.23

77 Liam Budd Maidstone Town 3 0 3 6 12 18 1.00 1 20.05 20.05

78 Pete Watts Ashford at Sellindge 7 1 6 12 26 31 0.82 1 18.93 19.93

79 Aaron Baker Maidstone Town 7 1 6 10 25 34 0.97 1 18.76 19.76

80 Luke Adby Canterbury Cobras 4 0 4 5 16 24 1.14 0 19.59 19.59

81 Mike Fentiman Sittingbourne 5 0 5 5 20 17 0.68 0 19.14 19.14

82 Tyron Wain Maidstone Town 2 0 2 0 8 4 0.50 0 18.97 18.97

83 Billy McKenzie Maidstone Town 3 0 3 2 12 10 0.71 1 18.95 18.95

84 Steve Noble Rainham 8 0 8 7 32 35 0.90 2 18.92 18.92

85 Dave Fountain Westerham Wolves 6 0 6 12 24 33 0.92 2 18.79 18.79

86 Lloyd Clubb Ashford at Sellindge 6 1 5 8 21 24 0.83 0 17.71 18.71

87 Wayne Peckham Gravesend Lions 1 0 1 1 4 1 0.20 0 18.50 18.50

88 Ron Rayner Larkfield Spitfires 3 1 2 7 10 13 0.76 0 17.49 18.49

89 Calvin Brookshawe Gravesend Lions 2 0 2 3 8 10 0.91 0 18.10 18.10

90 Kevin Jones Sittingbourne 1 0 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 18.03 18.03

91 Jack Peacock Canterbury Cobras 3 0 3 4 12 13 0.81 0 17.85 17.85

92 Andy Kennard Westerham Wolves 5 1 4 7 18 13 0.52 0 16.69 17.69

93 Laurence Parker Sittingbourne 1 0 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 17.43 17.43

94 Harvey Atkins Westerham Wolves 2 0 2 2 8 6 0.60 0 15.74 15.74

95 Jay Friday Rainham 1 0 1 0 4 1 0.25 0 14.89 14.89


